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Wednesday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 1 De Blauwtjes 114½ 80½ 384 192 26537 19599 513 1445 665 1865
2 2 2 Griethse Poort 112½ 82½ 445 149 27073 20992 575 1604 707 2000
3 5 5 The Pointers 108½ 86½ 435 157 26619 20403 602 1608 694 1884
4 6 6 De Mekkers 92 103 403 179 26615 19562 548 1439 702 1901
5 4 4 De Vrolijke Noot 82 114 363 207 25749 17007 495 1326 650 1791
6 3 3 Puur Geluk 77 118 417 169 26271 19077 498 1394 648 1835

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Griethse Poort 612 572 541 1725 7 <---> De Mekkers 577 555 580 1712 6
3-4 The Pointers 569 639 617 1825 10 <---> Puur Geluk 554 589 581 1724 3
5-6 De Vrolijke Noot 566 584 564 1714 3 <---> De Blauwtjes 625 616 606 1847 10

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  1- 2  3- 4  5- 6
Next Week  4- 5  2- 3  6- 1

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - De Blauwtjes
8 Jolanda Vermaak bk116 72 0 0 0 0
7 Ineke Kock-wo 121 69 1824 15 372 353 125 168 126 419 635

10 Jack v. den Boorn-wo bk147 51 471 3 477 470 0 0
9 Robert Vermaak-wo 152 47 1835 12 460 444 164 126 150 440 575
6 Nico Veraart-wo 159 42 2392 15 488 469 175 161 169 505 637

2 - Griethse Poort
13 Kyra Nicolai-wo bk143 53 0 0 0 0
14 Huub van Leeuwen-wo bk151 48 483 3 489 482 0 0
11 Hans Visser-wo 151 48 2279 15 457 438 144 128 150 422 560
15 Selmar Veurink-wo 156 44 936 6 477 467 0 0
16 Rick de Klerck-wo 159 42 956 6 484 474 139 147 126 412 538
12 Onno van Tongeren-wo 170 35 2559 15 519 500 206 174 142 522 627

3 - Puur Geluk
21 Eddy Vermaak 122 68 1468 12 377 361 114 101 122 337 535
37 Dennis Folman 145 52 874 6 440 430 0 0
19 Iris Schoenmakers-wo bk150 49 458 3 460 453 0 0
18 Willem Boorsma-wo 152 47 916 6 461 451 0 0
20 André van Huet 153 46 1378 9 470 457 138 186 157 481 628
17 Theo Schoenmakers-wo 160 42 964 6 485 475 a145 a145 a145 435 561

4 - De Vrolijke Noot
23 Matty Kroezen 107 79 1079 10 325 311 83 a95 a95 273 504
22 Tonnie Verfuurden 124 67 1872 15 378 359 145 140 131 416 623
24 Bruno Wegeling-wo 132 61 1994 15 400 381 131 142 131 404 587
26 Tim Graafland-wo bk155 45 0 0 0 0
25 Wim Egging-wo bk171 34 602 3 604 597 0 0

5 - The Pointers
29 Amber Schoenmakers-wo 140 56 1266 9 426 413 106 151 141 398 557
28 Gerda Kaal-wo 141 55 1700 12 430 414 153 146 138 437 605
31 John Gieling-wo 154 46 926 6 469 459 0 0
27 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 157 44 1890 12 480 464 154 186 182 522 663

1 Steven Bosman-wo bk198 15 591 3 597 590 0 0
30 Tim Sanders-wo bk209 7 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - De Mekkers
35 Eugenia Eland 120 70 725 6 364 354 0 0
33 Jans van Vuren-wo 139 56 2093 15 427 408 156 123 125 404 572
32 Aggie Kaal 144 53 1739 12 436 420 140 120 150 410 563
34 Sandra de Waard 148 50 1781 12 454 438 125 156 149 430 577
36 Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo bk164 39 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 489 Griethse Poort 483 The Pointers 464 De Blauwtjes
Scratch Series 1364 De Blauwtjes 1357 The Pointers 1356 Griethse Poort

Handicap Game 639 The Pointers 625 De Blauwtjes 612 Griethse Poort
Handicap Series 1847 De Blauwtjes 1825 The Pointers 1725 Griethse Poort

Men Scratch Game 206 Onno van Tongeren-wo 186 André van Huet 186 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo
Scratch Series 522 Onno van Tongeren-wo 522 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 505 Nico Veraart-wo

Handicap Game 241 Onno van Tongeren-wo 228 André van Huet 228 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo
Handicap Series 648 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 637 Nico Veraart-wo 627 Onno van Tongeren-wo

Women Scratch Game 168 Ineke Kock-wo 156 Jans van Vuren-wo 156 Sandra de Waard
Scratch Series 437 Gerda Kaal-wo 430 Sandra de Waard 419 Ineke Kock-wo

Handicap Game 240 Ineke Kock-wo 212 Jans van Vuren-wo 208 Amber Schoenmakers-wo
Handicap Series 635 Ineke Kock-wo 596 Gerda Kaal-wo 577 Sandra de Waard

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 602 The Pointers 575 Griethse Poort 548 De Mekkers
Scratch Series 1608 The Pointers 1604 Griethse Poort 1445 De Blauwtjes

Handicap Game 707 Griethse Poort 702 De Mekkers 694 The Pointers
Handicap Series 2000 Griethse Poort 1901 De Mekkers 1884 The Pointers

Men Scratch Game 215 Onno van Tongeren-wo 213 Nico Veraart-wo 211 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo
Scratch Series 564 Onno van Tongeren-wo 560 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 548 Robert Vermaak-wo

Handicap Game 260 Nico Veraart-wo 252 Onno van Tongeren-wo 239 André van Huet
Handicap Series 681 Onno van Tongeren-wo 648 Nico Veraart-wo 648 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo

Women Scratch Game 227 Sandra de Waard 203 Jans van Vuren-wo 198 Aggie Kaal
Scratch Series 528 Sandra de Waard 516 Aggie Kaal 504 Iris Schoenmakers-wo

Handicap Game 240 Ineke Kock-wo 239 Gerda Kaal-wo 232 Kyra Nicolai-wo
Handicap Series 659 Kyra Nicolai-wo 650 Ineke Kock-wo 639 Jans van Vuren-wo

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 583 The Pointers 540 De Mekkers 525 Griethse Poort
Scratch Series 1535 The Pointers 1420 Griethse Poort 1381 De Mekkers

Handicap Game 702 De Mekkers 693 The Pointers 670 Griethse Poort
Handicap Series 1867 De Mekkers 1865 The Pointers 1863 Griethse Poort

Men Scratch Game 245 Steven Bosman-wo 213 Nico Veraart-wo 212 Onno van Tongeren-wo
Scratch Series 636 Steven Bosman-wo 548 Robert Vermaak-wo 529 Onno van Tongeren-wo

Handicap Game 260 Nico Veraart-wo 235 Hans Visser-wo 220 Onno van Tongeren-wo
Handicap Series 648 Nico Veraart-wo 614 Bruno Wegeling-wo 608 Selmar Veurink-wo

Women Scratch Game 227 Sandra de Waard 186 Gerda Kaal-wo 179 Iris Schoenmakers-wo
Scratch Series 528 Sandra de Waard 500 Aggie Kaal 488 Kyra Nicolai-wo

Handicap Game 239 Gerda Kaal-wo 232 Kyra Nicolai-wo 230 Ineke Kock-wo
Handicap Series 659 Kyra Nicolai-wo 650 Ineke Kock-wo 631 Jans van Vuren-wo

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 581 The Pointers 558 Griethse Poort 498 De Mekkers
Scratch Series 1608 The Pointers 1499 Griethse Poort 1445 De Blauwtjes

Handicap Game 652 De Mekkers 694 Griethse Poort 677 The Pointers
Handicap Series 1907 Griethse Poort 1884 The Pointers 1841 De Mekkers

Men Scratch Game 247 Steven Bosman-wo 193 Nico Veraart-wo 210 Onno van Tongeren-wo
Scratch Series 646 Steven Bosman-wo 560 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 555 Onno van Tongeren-wo

Handicap Game 262 Steven Bosman-wo 218 Nico Veraart-wo 252 Onno van Tongeren-wo
Handicap Series 691 Steven Bosman-wo 681 Onno van Tongeren-wo 582 Nico Veraart-wo

Women Scratch Game 179 Sandra de Waard 190 Aggie Kaal 169 Gerda Kaal-wo
Scratch Series 464 Sandra de Waard 514 Aggie Kaal 504 Iris Schoenmakers-wo

Handicap Game 0 Gerda Kaal-wo 0 Kyra Nicolai-wo 212 Ineke Kock-wo
Handicap Series 0 Kyra Nicolai-wo 581 Ineke Kock-wo 639 Jans van Vuren-wo
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Onno van Tongeren-wo 2559 15 170 215 564 206 174 142 522
Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 1890 12 157 211 560 154 186 182 522
Nico Veraart-wo 2392 15 159 213 532 175 161 169 505
Hans Visser-wo 2279 15 151 191 504 144 128 150 422
Robert Vermaak-wo 1835 12 152 200 548 164 126 150 440
Tonnie Verfuurden 1872 15 124 151 416 145 140 131 416
Bruno Wegeling-wo 1994 15 132 178 442 131 142 131 404
Eddy Vermaak 1468 12 122 162 416 114 101 122 337
Theo Schoenmakers-wo 964 6 160 197 521 a145 a145 a145 435
Steven Bosman-wo 591 3 bk198 247 646 0
Rick de Klerck-wo 956 6 159 213 544 139 147 126 412
Dennis Folman 874 6 145 210 528 0
Wim Egging-wo 602 3 bk171 213 602 0
Jack v. den Boorn-wo 471 3 bk147 200 471 0
Huub van Leeuwen-wo 483 3 bk151 200 484 0
André van Huet 1378 9 153 197 520 138 186 157 481
Willem Boorsma-wo 916 6 152 172 467 0
John Gieling-wo 926 6 154 223 516 0
Selmar Veurink-wo 936 6 156 195 498 0
Tim Graafland-wo 0 0 bk155 0 0 0
Tim Sanders-wo 0 0 bk209 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jans van Vuren-wo 2093 15 139 203 472 156 123 125 404
Gerda Kaal-wo 1700 12 141 186 471 153 146 138 437
Sandra de Waard 1781 12 148 227 528 125 156 149 430
Ineke Kock-wo 1824 15 121 168 461 125 168 126 419
Aggie Kaal 1739 12 144 198 516 140 120 150 410
Matty Kroezen 1079 10 107 159 363 83 a95 a95 273
Iris Schoenmakers-wo 458 3 bk150 185 504 0
Kyra Nicolai-wo 0 0 bk143 175 488 0
Eugenia Eland 725 6 120 164 452 0
Amber Schoenmakers-wo 1266 9 140 177 462 106 151 141 398
Jolanda Vermaak 0 0 bk116 133 232 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo 0 0 bk164 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wim Egging-wo 602 3 bk171 213 602 0
Steven Bosman-wo 591 3 bk198 247 646 0
Onno van Tongeren-wo 2559 15 170 215 564 206 174 142 522
Huub van Leeuwen-wo 483 3 bk151 200 484 0
Theo Schoenmakers-wo 964 6 160 197 521 a145 a145 a145 435
Nico Veraart-wo 2392 15 159 213 532 175 161 169 505
Rick de Klerck-wo 956 6 159 213 544 139 147 126 412
Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 1890 12 157 211 560 154 186 182 522
Jack v. den Boorn-wo 471 3 bk147 200 471 0
Selmar Veurink-wo 936 6 156 195 498 0
John Gieling-wo 926 6 154 223 516 0
André van Huet 1378 9 153 197 520 138 186 157 481
Robert Vermaak-wo 1835 12 152 200 548 164 126 150 440
Willem Boorsma-wo 916 6 152 172 467 0
Hans Visser-wo 2279 15 151 191 504 144 128 150 422
Dennis Folman 874 6 145 210 528 0
Bruno Wegeling-wo 1994 15 132 178 442 131 142 131 404
Tonnie Verfuurden 1872 15 124 151 416 145 140 131 416
Eddy Vermaak 1468 12 122 162 416 114 101 122 337
Tim Graafland-wo 0 0 bk155 0 0 0
Tim Sanders-wo 0 0 bk209 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Iris Schoenmakers-wo 458 3 bk150 185 504 0
Sandra de Waard 1781 12 148 227 528 125 156 149 430
Aggie Kaal 1739 12 144 198 516 140 120 150 410
Gerda Kaal-wo 1700 12 141 186 471 153 146 138 437
Amber Schoenmakers-wo 1266 9 140 177 462 106 151 141 398
Jans van Vuren-wo 2093 15 139 203 472 156 123 125 404
Ineke Kock-wo 1824 15 121 168 461 125 168 126 419
Eugenia Eland 725 6 120 164 452 0
Matty Kroezen 1079 10 107 159 363 83 a95 a95 273
Jolanda Vermaak 0 0 bk116 133 232 0
Kyra Nicolai-wo 0 0 bk143 175 488 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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